
ID Task Name Duration Start

1
DESIGN / PERIOD 0 days Mon 06/01/14

2 Timber frame building / sub.to arch. Design. 36 days Mon 16/12/13

3

4
SITE SET UP 0 days Thu 02/01/14

5 Install 2m security fence 2 days Thu 02/01/14

6 Install site cabins 2 days Thu 02/01/14

7

8
DEMOLITION 0 days Mon 06/01/14

9 Make safe M&E 1 day? Mon 06/01/14

10 Demolish existing hut 5 days Mon 06/01/14

11

12
CONSTRUCTION 0 days Mon 13/01/14

13 Reduce level dig 5 days Mon 13/01/14

14 Form foundations 9 days Mon 20/01/14

15 Drainage works 5 days Mon 27/01/14

16 Construct masonry to DPC 7 days Mon 27/01/14

17 Cast floor slab / services 5 days Mon 03/02/14

18 Install scaffold to roof level 5 days Wed 05/02/14

19 Construct building / roof panels 19 days Mon 10/02/14

20 1st Fix joinery ( stud walls / frames ) 12 days Mon 24/02/14

21 External doors  / frames 12 days Mon 03/03/14

22 Timber cladding 12 days Mon 10/03/14

23 M&E installation 19 days Mon 17/03/14

24 2nd fix Joinery 12 days Mon 17/03/14

25 Decorations 12 days Mon 24/03/14

26 Floor coverings 7 days Mon 31/03/14

27 Fit out 5 days Mon 07/04/14

28 External works 26 days Mon 17/03/14

29

30
HANDOVER 0 days Mon 14/04/14
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